
Stage 2 : Oude Pekela - Veendam : Result of the race

Distance: 105.5 km
Average speed of the winner: 39.658 km/h
Number of starters: 130
Riders abandoning the race: 7

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 48 NED19821015 WILD Kirsten Team Argos - Shimano 2:39:37
2 19 AUS19901001 HOSKING Chloe Hitec Products UCK 2:39:37
3 29 NED19831019 VISSER Adrie Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:39:37
4 9 GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa Specialized - Lululemon 2:39:37
5 11 NED19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen Specialized - Lululemon 2:39:37
6 56 NED19900418 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 2:39:37
7 6 SUI19930105 NEFF Jolanda Rabo Women Cycling Team 2:39:37
8 12 GER19810928 WORRACK Trixi Specialized - Lululemon 2:39:37
9 13 NED19801127 GUNNEWIJK Loes Orica - AIS 2:39:37

10 4 NED19850218 SLAPPENDEL Iris Rabo Women Cycling Team 2:39:37
11 25 GBR19881218 ARMITSTEAD Elizabeth Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:39:37
12 10 USA19800420 SMALL Carmen Specialized - Lululemon 2:39:37
13 15 AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie Orica - AIS 2:39:37
14 38 BEL19900314 D'HOORE Jolien Lotto Belisol Ladies 2:41:20 1:43
15 69 NED19930820 KOSTER Anouska Team Futurumshop.nl 2:41:20 1:43
16 27 NED19880704 KESSLER Nina Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
17 57 LUX19870225 MAJERUS Christine Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
18 53 GBR19901121 KING Danielle Wiggle Honda 2:41:20 1:43
19 1 NED19890702 BRAND Lucinda Rabo Women Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
20 58 BEL19890328 POLSPOEL Maaike Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
21 78 BEL19890115 VAN DOORSLAER Annelies National Team Belgium 2:41:20 1:43
22 36 ITA19891104 TAGLIAFERRO Marta MCipollini Giordana 2:41:20 1:43
23 117 NED19880502 TENNIGLO Moniek Rabo Plieger van Arckel 2:41:20 1:43
24 5 NED19821008 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Rabo Women Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
25 47 NED19910601 PIETERS Amy Team Argos - Shimano 2:41:20 1:43
26 41 BEL19930917 VAN SEVEREN Céline Lotto Belisol Ladies 2:41:20 1:43
27 18 KOR19840819 SUNGEUN Gu Orica - AIS 2:41:20 1:43
28 68 NED19920724 VAN DER KAMP Laura Team Futurumshop.nl 2:41:20 1:43
29 73 BEL19891021 DRUYTS Kelly National Team Belgium 2:41:20 1:43
30 111 ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva Bike4Air NWV Groningen 2:41:20 1:43
31 24 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie Hitec Products UCK 2:41:20 1:43
32 20 SWE19881024 FAHLIN Emilia Hitec Products UCK 2:41:20 1:43
33 3 NED19881027 VAN PAASSEN Sanne Rabo Women Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
34 30 NED19790705 VAN WANROIJ Marieke Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
35 141 NED19910522 HOEKSMA Ilona Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
36 70 FRA19900115 VERHOEVEN Aurore Team Futurumshop.nl 2:41:20 1:43
37 54 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura Wiggle Honda 2:41:20 1:43
38 28 GBR19900505 MARTIN Lucy Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
39 26 GER19880505 KASPER Romy Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
40 17 AUS19911212 EDMONDSON Annette Orica - AIS 2:41:20 1:43
41 51 NZL19900916 COLLINS Emily Wiggle Honda 2:41:20 1:43
42 140 NED19760728 HOEK Bianca van den Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
43 139 NED19871124 ESHUIS Aafke Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
44 8 GBR19900120 COLCLOUGH Katie Specialized - Lululemon 2:41:20 1:43
45 37 NED19781119 DE VRIES Marijn Lotto Belisol Ladies 2:41:20 1:43
46 86 USA19821021 MCGRATH Kristin National Team United States 2:41:20 1:43
47 59 NED19890519 SCHREURS Geerike Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
48 33 ITA19840822 GUDERZO Tatiana MCipollini Giordana 2:41:20 1:43
49 49 AUS19901121 KITCHEN Lauren Wiggle Honda 2:41:20 1:43
50 21 NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas Hitec Products UCK 2:41:20 1:43
51 31 RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana MCipollini Giordana 2:41:20 1:43
52 2 USA19850504 GUARNIER Megan Rabo Women Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
53 85 USA19790202 HALL Lauren National Team United States 2:41:20 1:43
54 128 NED19900729 BLOEM Judith Restore Cycling Mix 2:41:20 1:43
55 55 BEL19900721 ARYS Evelyn Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 2:41:20 1:43
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
56 71 GER19871021 POHL Stephanie Team Futurumshop.nl 2:41:20 1:43
57 72 GER19930718 KRÖGER Mieke Team Futurumshop.nl 2:41:20 1:43
58 43 GER19830519 BECKER Charlotte Team Argos - Shimano 2:41:20 1:43
59 44 NED19850215 BUSSER Janneke Team Argos - Shimano 2:41:20 1:43
60 46 NED19930207 MARKUS Kelly Team Argos - Shimano 2:41:20 1:43
61 133 NED19801025 FOKKENS Trieneke Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 2:46:47 7:10
62 74 BEL19940122 DRUYTS Jessy National Team Belgium 2:46:47 7:10
63 14 AUS19871223 GILLOW Shara Orica - AIS 2:46:47 7:10
64 52 AUS19811214 GILMORE Rochelle Wiggle Honda 2:46:47 7:10
65 42 AUS19890215 TAYLOR Carlee Lotto Belisol Ladies 2:46:47 7:10
66 45 GER19830722 GEBHARDT Elke Team Argos - Shimano 2:46:47 7:10
67 124 NED19871006 JOCHEMS Sigrid Water, Land en Dijken 2:46:47 7:10
68 145 NED19830307 DIJKMAN Aagtje Peoples Trust 2:46:47 7:10
69 115 NED19910127 SPOOR Winanda Rabo Plieger van Arckel 2:46:47 7:10
70 80 GER19931121 FISCHER Lisa National Team Germany 2:46:47 7:10
71 127 NED19810204 BEUS Margriet de Restore Cycling Mix 2:46:47 7:10
72 147 NED19860606 KREUZE Ingeborg Peoples Trust 2:46:47 7:10
73 32 ITA19890916 CARRETTA Valentina MCipollini Giordana 2:46:47 7:10
74 150 NED19890701 STEENIS Samantha van Peoples Trust 2:46:47 7:10
75 22 NOR19920315 THORSEN Thea Hitec Products UCK 2:46:47 7:10
76 136 NED19910711 TIESSENS Ivana Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 2:46:47 7:10
77 129 NED19930401 GOOSSENS Veerle Restore Cycling Mix 2:48:15 8:38
78 131 NED19880922 KLOMP Manon Restore Cycling Mix 2:48:15 8:38
79 143 NED19910412 SLIK Rozanne Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
80 123 NED19940810 BECKERINGH Nike Water, Land en Dijken 2:48:15 8:38
81 125 NED19870228 HORIK Sofie van Water, Land en Dijken 2:48:15 8:38
82 87 USA19930709 WINDER Ruth National Team United States 2:48:15 8:38
83 67 GER19920424 HOFMANN Sarah-Lena Team Futurumshop.nl 2:48:15 8:38
84 34 ITA19880926 GRIFI Sara MCipollini Giordana 2:48:15 8:38
85 95 SUI19720803 STIENEN Jutta National Team Switzerland 2:48:15 8:38
86 144 NED19920610 POST Jermaine Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
87 76 BEL19920404 DE ROOVER Eline National Team Belgium 2:48:15 8:38
88 119 NED19880411 VERHAGEN Alicja Rabo Plieger van Arckel 2:48:15 8:38
89 84 GER19940810 LECHNER Corinna National Team Germany 2:48:15 8:38
90 98 GBR19810812 JUNIPER Nicola Team CTC 2:48:15 8:38
91 83 GER19920830 LUDWIG Marie-Therese National Team Germany 2:48:15 8:38
92 106 SUI19910820 EHRLER Désirée Bigla Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
93 122 NZL19891214 SMIT Corinne Water, Land en Dijken 2:48:15 8:38
94 96 SUI19901016 UEBELHART Jessica National Team Switzerland 2:48:15 8:38
95 108 SUI19930216 IMSTEPF Rita Bigla Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
96 82 GER19940919 ORTMÜLLER Madeleine National Team Germany 2:48:15 8:38
97 39 BEL19930522 LODEWYKS Steffi Lotto Belisol Ladies 2:48:15 8:38
98 109 NED19851202 KATWIJK Nathalie van Bike4Air NWV Groningen 2:48:15 8:38
99 118 NED19880202 KOGELMAN Silke Rabo Plieger van Arckel 2:48:15 8:38

100 104 CZE19840127 HRANAIOVA Katarina Bigla Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
101 23 NOR19791218 LIMA Tone Hatteland Hitec Products UCK 2:48:15 8:38
102 142 NED19940901 MARKUS Riejanne Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
103 148 NED19850201 JELSMA Judith Peoples Trust 2:48:15 8:38
104 90 USA19790907 CUTLER Jessica National Team United States 2:48:15 8:38
105 92 SUI19860619 SCHNEITTER Nathalie National Team Switzerland 2:48:15 8:38
106 77 BEL19881209 BRULÉE Latoya National Team Belgium 2:48:15 8:38
107 113 NED19840824 POSTMA Mary Rose Bike4Air NWV Groningen 2:48:15 8:38
108 130 DEN19940324 SIGGAARD Christina Restore Cycling Mix 2:48:15 8:38
109 88 USA19800102 KACHOREK Emily National Team United States 2:48:15 8:38
110 114 JPN19830104 HORI Yukio Bike4Air NWV Groningen 2:48:15 8:38
111 134 NED19930223 PIT Annet Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 2:48:15 8:38
112 35 ITA19900501 SCANDOLARA Valentina MCipollini Giordana 2:48:15 8:38
113 121 NED19900927 VEEN Esther van Water, Land en Dijken 2:48:15 8:38
114 126 NED19880709 WIJK Eltina van Water, Land en Dijken 2:48:15 8:38
115 97 IRL19870719 BOYLAN Lydia Team CTC 2:48:15 8:38
116 94 SUI19890828 SCHWEIZER Doris National Team Switzerland 2:48:15 8:38
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117 103 AUT19791113 GRAUS Andrea Bigla Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
118 105 SUI19890216 AUBRY Emelie Bigla Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
119 107 SUI19910506 HANSELMANN Nicole Bigla Cycling Team 2:48:15 8:38
120 116 NED19781116 OLTHUIS Esther Rabo Plieger van Arckel 2:48:15 8:38
121 135 NED19860430 SCHUITEMA Astrid Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 2:48:15 8:38
122 60 NED19901212 SOEK Julia Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 2:48:23 8:46
123 138 NED19921031 MEIJERING Danielle Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 2:48:23 8:46

40 ISR19870724 MICHAL Ella Lotto Belisol Ladies DNF
50 GER19900727 SCHNITZMEIER Ana Bianca Wiggle Honda DNF
81 GER19941009 SCHARBACH Sarah National Team Germany DNF
99 GBR19780210 MCKAY Helen Team CTC DNF

132 NED19941203 ROCKX Simone Restore Cycling Mix DNF
137 NED19910430 VERNHOUT Nicole Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen DNF
146 NED19881008 KONING Bianca Peoples Trust DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 2 : Oude Pekela - Veendam

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 48 NED19821015 WILD Kirsten Team Argos - Shimano 5:49:16
2 11 NED19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen Specialized - Lululemon 5:49:29 0:13
3 29 NED19831019 VISSER Adrie Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:49:38 0:22
4 4 NED19850218 SLAPPENDEL Iris Rabo Women Cycling Team 5:49:38
5 13 NED19801127 GUNNEWIJK Loes Orica - AIS 5:49:40 0:24
6 9 GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa Specialized - Lululemon 5:49:45 0:29
7 12 GER19810928 WORRACK Trixi Specialized - Lululemon 5:49:47 0:31
8 56 NED19900418 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 5:49:49 0:33
9 25 GBR19881218 ARMITSTEAD Elizabeth Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:49:49

10 15 AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie Orica - AIS 5:49:49
11 10 USA19800420 SMALL Carmen Specialized - Lululemon 5:49:49
12 19 AUS19901001 HOSKING Chloe Hitec Products UCK 5:50:44 1:28
13 6 SUI19930105 NEFF Jolanda Rabo Women Cycling Team 5:50:50 1:34
14 5 NED19821008 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Rabo Women Cycling Team 5:51:31 2:15
15 57 LUX19870225 MAJERUS Christine Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 5:51:32 2:16
16 53 GBR19901121 KING Danielle Wiggle Honda 5:51:32
17 36 ITA19891104 TAGLIAFERRO Marta MCipollini Giordana 5:51:32
18 1 NED19890702 BRAND Lucinda Rabo Women Cycling Team 5:51:32
19 3 NED19881027 VAN PAASSEN Sanne Rabo Women Cycling Team 5:51:32
20 54 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura Wiggle Honda 5:51:32
21 49 AUS19901121 KITCHEN Lauren Wiggle Honda 5:51:32
22 8 GBR19900120 COLCLOUGH Katie Specialized - Lululemon 5:51:32
23 31 RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana MCipollini Giordana 5:51:32
24 55 BEL19900721 ARYS Evelyn Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 5:51:32
25 58 BEL19890328 POLSPOEL Maaike Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 5:51:38 2:22
26 17 AUS19911212 EDMONDSON Annette Orica - AIS 5:52:32 3:16
27 38 BEL19900314 D'HOORE Jolien Lotto Belisol Ladies 5:52:33 3:17
28 69 NED19930820 KOSTER Anouska Team Futurumshop.nl 5:52:33
29 47 NED19910601 PIETERS Amy Team Argos - Shimano 5:52:33
30 27 NED19880704 KESSLER Nina Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:52:33
31 24 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie Hitec Products UCK 5:52:33
32 141 NED19910522 HOEKSMA Ilona Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 5:52:33
33 59 NED19890519 SCHREURS Geerike Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 5:52:33
34 2 USA19850504 GUARNIER Megan Rabo Women Cycling Team 5:52:33
35 86 USA19821021 MCGRATH Kristin National Team United States 5:52:33
36 71 GER19871021 POHL Stephanie Team Futurumshop.nl 5:52:33
37 43 GER19830519 BECKER Charlotte Team Argos - Shimano 5:52:33
38 78 BEL19890115 VAN DOORSLAER Annelies National Team Belgium 5:53:56 4:40
39 18 KOR19840819 SUNGEUN Gu Orica - AIS 5:53:56
40 68 NED19920724 VAN DER KAMP Laura Team Futurumshop.nl 5:53:56
41 73 BEL19891021 DRUYTS Kelly National Team Belgium 5:53:56
42 111 ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva Bike4Air NWV Groningen 5:53:56
43 139 NED19871124 ESHUIS Aafke Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 5:53:56
44 21 NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas Hitec Products UCK 5:53:56
45 85 USA19790202 HALL Lauren National Team United States 5:53:56
46 41 BEL19930917 VAN SEVEREN Céline Lotto Belisol Ladies 5:53:59 4:43
47 30 NED19790705 VAN WANROIJ Marieke Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:53:59
48 37 NED19781119 DE VRIES Marijn Lotto Belisol Ladies 5:53:59
49 33 ITA19840822 GUDERZO Tatiana MCipollini Giordana 5:53:59
50 44 NED19850215 BUSSER Janneke Team Argos - Shimano 5:53:59
51 117 NED19880502 TENNIGLO Moniek Rabo Plieger van Arckel 5:56:02 6:46
52 70 FRA19900115 VERHOEVEN Aurore Team Futurumshop.nl 5:56:02
53 26 GER19880505 KASPER Romy Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:56:02
54 51 NZL19900916 COLLINS Emily Wiggle Honda 5:56:02
55 140 NED19760728 HOEK Bianca van den Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 5:56:02
56 28 GBR19900505 MARTIN Lucy Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:56:02
57 20 SWE19881024 FAHLIN Emilia Hitec Products UCK 5:56:02
58 46 NED19930207 MARKUS Kelly Team Argos - Shimano 5:56:02
59 128 NED19900729 BLOEM Judith Restore Cycling Mix 5:56:02
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60 72 GER19930718 KRÖGER Mieke Team Futurumshop.nl 5:56:02
61 14 AUS19871223 GILLOW Shara Orica - AIS 5:58:00 8:44
62 32 ITA19890916 CARRETTA Valentina MCipollini Giordana 5:59:26 10:10
63 130 DEN19940324 SIGGAARD Christina Restore Cycling Mix 6:0:54 11:38
64 133 NED19801025 FOKKENS Trieneke Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 6:01:29 12:13
65 52 AUS19811214 GILMORE Rochelle Wiggle Honda 6:01:29
66 115 NED19910127 SPOOR Winanda Rabo Plieger van Arckel 6:01:29
67 74 BEL19940122 DRUYTS Jessy National Team Belgium 6:01:29
68 80 GER19931121 FISCHER Lisa National Team Germany 6:01:29
69 124 NED19871006 JOCHEMS Sigrid Water, Land en Dijken 6:01:29
70 45 GER19830722 GEBHARDT Elke Team Argos - Shimano 6:01:29
71 127 NED19810204 BEUS Margriet de Restore Cycling Mix 6:01:29
72 42 AUS19890215 TAYLOR Carlee Lotto Belisol Ladies 6:01:29
73 147 NED19860606 KREUZE Ingeborg Peoples Trust 6:01:29
74 22 NOR19920315 THORSEN Thea Hitec Products UCK 6:01:29
75 145 NED19830307 DIJKMAN Aagtje Peoples Trust 6:01:29
76 136 NED19910711 TIESSENS Ivana Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 6:01:29
77 150 NED19890701 STEENIS Samantha van Peoples Trust 6:01:29
78 143 NED19910412 SLIK Rozanne Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 6:02:57 13:41
79 123 NED19940810 BECKERINGH Nike Water, Land en Dijken 6:02:57
80 142 NED19940901 MARKUS Riejanne Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 6:02:57
81 104 CZE19840127 HRANAIOVA Katarina Bigla Cycling Team 6:02:57
82 129 NED19930401 GOOSSENS Veerle Restore Cycling Mix 6:02:57
83 144 NED19920610 POST Jermaine Parkhotel Valkenburg Cycling Team 6:02:57
84 34 ITA19880926 GRIFI Sara MCipollini Giordana 6:02:57
85 67 GER19920424 HOFMANN Sarah-Lena Team Futurumshop.nl 6:02:57
86 84 GER19940810 LECHNER Corinna National Team Germany 6:02:57
87 131 NED19880922 KLOMP Manon Restore Cycling Mix 6:02:57
88 125 NED19870228 HORIK Sofie van Water, Land en Dijken 6:02:57
89 76 BEL19920404 DE ROOVER Eline National Team Belgium 6:02:57
90 96 SUI19901016 UEBELHART Jessica National Team Switzerland 6:02:57
91 106 SUI19910820 EHRLER Désirée Bigla Cycling Team 6:02:57
92 35 ITA19900501 SCANDOLARA Valentina MCipollini Giordana 6:02:57
93 83 GER19920830 LUDWIG Marie-Therese National Team Germany 6:02:57
94 95 SUI19720803 STIENEN Jutta National Team Switzerland 6:02:57
95 119 NED19880411 VERHAGEN Alicja Rabo Plieger van Arckel 6:02:57
96 87 USA19930709 WINDER Ruth National Team United States 6:02:57
97 108 SUI19930216 IMSTEPF Rita Bigla Cycling Team 6:02:57
98 82 GER19940919 ORTMÜLLER Madeleine National Team Germany 6:02:57
99 122 NZL19891214 SMIT Corinne Water, Land en Dijken 6:02:57

100 77 BEL19881209 BRULÉE Latoya National Team Belgium 6:02:57
101 94 SUI19890828 SCHWEIZER Doris National Team Switzerland 6:02:57
102 148 NED19850201 JELSMA Judith Peoples Trust 6:02:57
103 118 NED19880202 KOGELMAN Silke Rabo Plieger van Arckel 6:02:57
104 109 NED19851202 KATWIJK Nathalie van Bike4Air NWV Groningen 6:02:57
105 105 SUI19890216 AUBRY Emelie Bigla Cycling Team 6:02:57
106 92 SUI19860619 SCHNEITTER Nathalie National Team Switzerland 6:02:57
107 103 AUT19791113 GRAUS Andrea Bigla Cycling Team 6:02:57
108 88 USA19800102 KACHOREK Emily National Team United States 6:02:57
109 23 NOR19791218 LIMA Tone Hatteland Hitec Products UCK 6:02:57
110 113 NED19840824 POSTMA Mary Rose Bike4Air NWV Groningen 6:02:57
111 90 USA19790907 CUTLER Jessica National Team United States 6:02:57
112 107 SUI19910506 HANSELMANN Nicole Bigla Cycling Team 6:02:57
113 121 NED19900927 VEEN Esther van Water, Land en Dijken 6:02:57
114 134 NED19930223 PIT Annet Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 6:02:57
115 114 JPN19830104 HORI Yukio Bike4Air NWV Groningen 6:02:57
116 97 IRL19870719 BOYLAN Lydia Team CTC 6:02:57
117 116 NED19781116 OLTHUIS Esther Rabo Plieger van Arckel 6:02:57
118 60 NED19901212 SOEK Julia Sengers Ladies Cycling Team 6:03:05 13:49
119 138 NED19921031 MEIJERING Danielle Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 6:03:05
120 39 BEL19930522 LODEWYKS Steffi Lotto Belisol Ladies 6:03:10 13:54
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121 126 NED19880709 WIJK Eltina van Water, Land en Dijken 6:03:10
122 135 NED19860430 SCHUITEMA Astrid Ronald McDonald Huis Groningen 6:03:10
123 98 GBR19810812 JUNIPER Nicola Team CTC 6:03:48 14:32
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Classification by Points after Stage 2 : Oude Pekela - Veendam

Pos Nr  Name Team 1 2 Total
1 48 WILD Kirsten ARW 25 25 50
2 11 VAN DIJK Ellen SLU 20 12 32
3 29 VISSER Adrie DLT 12 16 28
4 9 BRENNAUER Lisa SLU 9 14 23
5 4 SLAPPENDEL Iris RBW 16 6 22
6 13 GUNNEWIJK Loes GEW 14 7 21
7 19 HOSKING Chloe HPU 20 20
8 56 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna SLT 10 10 20
9 12 WORRACK Trixi SLU 4 8 12

10 6 NEFF Jolanda RBW 9 9
11 5 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek RBW 8 8
12 57 MAJERUS Christine SLT 7 7
13 53 KING Danielle WHT 6 6
14 25 ARMITSTEAD Elizabeth DLT 5 5
15 36 TAGLIAFERRO Marta MCG 5 5
16 10 SMALL Carmen SLU 4 4
17 15 ELVIN Gracie GEW 3 3
18 49 KITCHEN Lauren WHT 3 3
19 38 D'HOORE Jolien LBL 2 2
20 55 ARYS Evelyn SLT 2 2
21 1 BRAND Lucinda RBW 1 1
22 69 KOSTER Anouska TPO 1 1
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